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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Hrnaku] am avtosomovscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Env_Chemistry Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 30

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-14, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-3, SC-4, ST-1

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-12, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-3, SC-4, ST-1
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Appin.No

2101515

2108067

2109818

2112259

2104400

2102871

2101454

2111630

2112667

2104614

2105612

2100001

Appin.No

2104550

2106660

SURE LIST - Allotment 2

State Merit (SM)

Name Category
DEVA D SUNIL Hindu/OBH
FATHIMA HASNA V P Islam/Muslim
KRISHNA PRIYA S Hindu/General
VAISHNA RAVINDRAN Hindu/OBH
NUHA N Islam/Muslim
MEEVAL MARIAM JISSAN Christian/General
DEEPTHI K DAS Hindu/General
ANJANA K Hindu/Ezhava
SNEHA BENNY Christian/General
SHILPAT S Hindu/General
DIYA SAHIR Islam/Muslim
VINCY ANTONEY Christian/General
Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category
ATHUL THEJAS S Hindu/Ezhava
NEERAJ P Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
5 995.000
5 993.000
2 992.000
4 992.000
3 992.000
4 992.000
1 992.000
3 991.000
4 990.000
4 989.000
2 989.000
2 988.000
Option  Index Remarks
3 987.000
2 985.000
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Muslim (MU)

AppIn.No Name Category
2112552  HAJEESA NASREEN CV Islam/Muslim
2113616 SUHANNA FATHIMA U Islam/Muslim
Latin (LN)
Appin.No Name Category Option
OBH (OBH
Appin.No Name Category Option
2107444 ANJANA K A Hindu/OBH 4
OBX (OBX
Appin.No Name Category Option
EWS (EWS)
Appin.No Name Category
2107461 RADHIKA GOPAKUMAR Hindu/General
2108712 ANIRUDH P Hindu/General
2106740 @ SREELAKSHMI R Hindu/General
SC (SC)
Appin.No Name Category Option
2106785 SREEKUTTAN K B Hindu/SC 4
2104546 HARIPRIYA A H Hindu/SC 2
2103044 ANJU KRISHNA U R Hindu/SC 4
2106298 ASWIN SURESH Hindu/SC 2

ST (ST)

Option Index Remarks
5 986.000
4 984.000
Index Remarks
Index Remarks
987.000
Index Remarks
Option Index Remarks
4 980.000
4 968.000
2 967.000
Index Remarks
876.000
866.000
850.000
848.000
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Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2109536 ASWANI'N Hindu/ST 3 677.000
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